NANDHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous), ERODE-52

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING (Accrediated by NBA)

CONSULTANCY DETAILS (2018-2019)

Report Date of . Amount | Cumulative | Payment Details
S.No No Testing Name of the Faculty Type of Testing Name of the Company (Rs) |Amount(Rs)| Cheque/DD.No
. . . DD.No: 162037
1 1 01.06.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 450 Bank: IDBLErode
P. Shankar Structural Design Southern Railway 5000 5450 DD.No: 962670
Bank:KVB
2 2 02062018 DD.No: 962671
P. Shankar Structural Design Southern Railway 5000 10450 Bank:KVB
. Hi-Tech Engineers & DD.No: 183158
3 3 11.06.2018 |A.Abdul Hameed Cube Testing Builders,Coimbatore 500 10950 Bank: Indian Bank
4 4 13.06.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 11400 gaDr.)i-OS:;I96480
5 5 13.06.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 11850 gaDr.)i-OS:;I96480
6 6 20.06.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 12300 gaDr.)i-OS:;I96480
7 7 20.06.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 12750 gaDr.)i-OS:;I96480
. . . M/s. Priya Construction, DD.No: 205133
8 8 29.06.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Brick Testing Perundurai 300 13050 Bank: KVB
. . . M/s. Priya Construction, DD.No: 205133
9 9 29.06.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Brick Testing Perundurai 300 13350 Bank: KVB
10 | 10 |30.06.2018 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 500 13g50 |DD:No: 205133
Perundurai Bank: KVB
11 | 11 |05.07.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 14350 |PD:No: 205133
Salem Bank: KVB
. : . DD.N0:962665
12 12 [ 09.07.2018 |P. Shankar Cube Testing M/s. Om Sakthi Hospital 500 14850 Bank:KVB
13 13 09.07.2018 |P. Shankar Cube Testing RPP INFRA - TNSCB 500 15350 DD.No: 962667
Bank:KVB
DD.No: 962666
14 14 [09.07.2018 |P. Shankar Cube Mould Supply |P. K. NAVEEN 500 15850 Bank:KVB
15 15 12.07.2018 |P. Shankar Steel Testing RPP INFRA - TNSCB 2000 17850 DD.No: 962668
Bank: KVB
16 16 |13.07.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Southern Tec Innovaations 500 18350 g?ﬁ?k@%sw?)
. . . DD.No: 001802
17 17 13.07.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 18800 Bank:HDFC Bank
DD.No: 2051
18 20 18.07.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Steel Testing SBM Construction, Ammapettai 2000 20800 Bank-oKV(I)BS 33
19 21 [21.07.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Southern Tec Innovaations 500 21300 gaDr.E.o}:(é%M%
20 22 20.07.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 21750 g?ﬁgé%wo
21 23 20.07.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 22200 g?ﬁgé%wo
22 24 23.07.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 22650 g?ﬁgé%wo
23 25 23.07.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 23100 g?ﬁgé%wo
24 26 28.07.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 23550 g?ﬁgé%wo
25 27 |28.07.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 24000 g?ﬁig];%wo
26 29 |02.08.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 24450 g?ﬁig];%wo
.No: 4
27 30 |02.08.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 24900 g?nﬁ-oSBSI% 80
DD.No: 2051
28 31 |02.08.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 25400 No: 205133
Bank: KVB
DD.No: 2051
29 32 |02.08.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 25900 No: 205133
Bank: KVB
DD.No: 481
30 33 06.08.2018 |K.Selvi Cement Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 900 26800 Banﬁ-OSBSI% 8
31 | 34 |07.08.2018 |P.Shankar tube & Paver Block |, 4. Tex, Erode 900 27700  |[PD-No: 206286
Testing Bank:KVB
DD.No: 4
32 35 07.08.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 28150 Banﬁ-OSBSI% 80
DD.No: 4
33 36 07.08.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 28600 No: 596480

Bank:SBI



http://s.no/

Report Date of . Amount | Cumulative | Payment Details
S.No No Testing Name of the Faculty Type of Testing Name of the Company (Rs) |Amount (Rs)| Cheque/DD.No
34 | 37 |09.08.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 29100 |PDNo: 205133
Salem Bank: KVB
35 39 |09.08.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 29550 gaDr.lll\I(.oS:BSI96480
36 40 |09.08.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 30000 gaDr;Il\I(f)s:];96480
37 41 18.08.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 30450 gaDr;Il\I(f)s:];96480
38 42 18.08.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 30900 gaDr;Il\I(f)s:];96480
39 43 |18.08.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 31350 gaDr;Il\I(f)s:];96480
40 44 ]118.08.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 31800 gaDr;Il\I(f)s:];96480
41 45 118.08.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 32250 gaDr;Il\I(f)s:];96480
42 46 |18.08.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 32700 gaDr;Il\I(f)s:];96480
43 | 47 |31.08.2018 |KL.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 33200 |DDNo: 205133
Salem Bank: KVB
44 48 [01.09.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Southern Tec Innovaations 500 33700 gfﬁﬁ?k@%ﬂw
45 49 [05.09.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 34150 gaDI;I:.OS:];géALsO
46 50 |05.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 34600 gaDI;I:.OS:];géALsO
47 51 |05.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 35050 gaDI;I:.OS:];géALsO
48 52 105.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 35500 gaDI;I:.OS:];géALsO
. . . DD.No0:206285
49 43 P. Shankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects 9600 45100 Bank:KVB
50 56 |20.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing MP Selli Constructions 500 45600 gaDI;I:.O}:(;}/?;nB
51 57 120.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing MP Selli Constructions 500 46100 gaDI;I:.O}:(;}/?;nB
52 58 |20.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing MP Selli Constructions 500 46600 gaDI;I:.O}:(;}/?;nB
53 59 |20.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing MP Selli Constructions 500 47100 gaDr'E.O;(?/?;nB
54 60 |20.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing MP Selli Constructions 500 47600 gaDr'E.O;(?/?;nB
55 61 |20.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing MP Selli Constructions 500 48100 gaDr'E.O;(?/?;nB
56 63 | 24.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Southern Tec Innovaations 500 48600 gfﬁﬁ?kﬁ%ﬂw
57 64 | 24.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Southern Tec Innovaations 500 49100 gfﬁﬁ?kﬁ%ﬂw
58 65 |26.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 49550 gaDr'E.OS:BSI9648O
59 66 |26.09.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Annai Infra Developers, Erode 450 50000 gaDr'E.OS:BSI9648O
60 67 |09.10.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Southern Tec Innovaations 500 50500 gfﬁﬁz&sgmw
61 | 68 |05.07.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 51000 |PD-No: 483403
Salem Bank: KVB
62 69 |15.10.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Southern Tec Innovaations 500 51500 gaDr;i-olé\Z]§7689
63 70 |25.10.2018 |P.Karthika Water Test Annai Infra Developers, Erode 1000 52500 gaDr;i-(;:o(])gooom
64 71 |25.10.2018 |K.Selvi Sieve Analysis Annai Infra Developers, Erode 500 53000 gaDr;i-(;:o(])gOOOfm
65 72 9.11.2018 |[K.Selvi Sieve Analysis Annai Infra Developers, Erode 500 53500 gaDr;i-(;:o(])gOOOfm
72 (A- Dr. E.K. Mohanraj, K. |Cement, Steel, CA & DD.No: 483403
66 G 09.11.2018 Selvi & K.L. FA TANGEDCO 10,000 63500 Bank: KVB
67 | 73 |14.11.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 64000 |PD-No: 483728
Salem Bank: KVB
. . DD.No: 767687
68 | 73/1 [15.11.2018 (MY Water Test TNSCB 1000 65000 (g L-KVB
DD.No: 767687
69 | 73/2 [15.11.2018 (MY STEEL TNSCB 2000 67000

Bank:KVB
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Report Date of . Amount | Cumulative | Payment Details
S.No No Testing Name of the Faculty Type of Testing Name of the Company (Rs) |Amount (Rs)| Cheque/DD.No

70 | 74 |23.11.2018 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 500 67500 |PD-No: 483403
Perundurai Bank: KVB

71 | 75 |23.11.2018 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 500 68000 |PD-No: 483403
Perundurai Bank: KVB

72 76 |23.11.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 450 68450 gaDr;Il\I(-()}:(;}/%3403

73 77 |26.11.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 450 68900 gaDr;Il\I(-()}:(;}/%3403

74 78 [26.11.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 450 69350 gaDr;Il\I(-()}:(;}/%3403

75 | 79 |27.11.2018 |K.LRavisankar NDT - Rebound Gurulakshimi Builders 5000 | 74350 |DD:No:767689
Hammer Testing Bank:KVB

76 80 |20.11.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Water Test Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 1000 75350 gaDr;Il\I(-()}:(;}/%3403

77 81 |26.11.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cement Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 1000 76350 gaDr;Il\I(-()}:(;}/%3403

78 82 19.11.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 450 76800 gaDr;Il\I(-()}:(;}/%3403

79 83 |23.11.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 450 77250 gaDr;Il\I(-()}:(;}/%3403

80 84 |01.12.2018 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SCM Textile Processing Mills 500 77750 gfﬁﬁ?;(é%3403

81 | 85 |07.12.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 500 78250 |PD-No: 483403
Perundurai Bank: KVB

82 | 86 |08.12.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 78750 |PD-No: 483403
Salem Bank: KVB

83 | 87 | 8122018 |KLRavisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 79250 |PD-No: 483403
Salem Bank: KVB

84 | 88 |13.12.2018 |KL.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 500 79750 |PD-No: 483403
Perundurai Bank: KVB

85 | 89 |[13.12.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 500 go2so  |PD-No: 483403
Perundurai Bank: KVB

86 90 14.12.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SCM Textile Processing Mills 500 80750 gaDI;Il\I(.O}:(;}/?334O3

87 | 91 |15.12.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 500 g1250 |PD-No: 483403
Perundurai Bank: KVB

DD.No: 767687
88 91/1 |19.12.2018 |MY Water Test TNSCB 1000 82250 Bank:KVB

DD.No: 767687
89 91/2 |19.12.2018 |MY STEEL TNSCB 2000 84250 Bank:KVB

90 92 21.12.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SCM Textile Processing Mills 500 84750 gaDr'E.O;(?/?334O3

91 | 93 |21.12.2018 [KSelvi Soil Test M/s. Priya Construction, 1200 | 85950 |DD-No: 767689
Perundurai Bank:KVB

92 | 94 |[27.12.2018 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 500 go4so  |PD-No: 483728
Perundurai Bank: KVB

93 | 95 |28.12.2018 |KL.Ravisankar Brick Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 600 g7050 |PD-No: 767689
Perundurai Bank:KVB

94 | 96 |[29.12.2018 |KL.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 g7550 |PD-No: 483728
Salem Bank: KVB

95 | 97 |29.12.2018 |KL.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 ggoso  |PD-No: 483728
Salem Bank: KVB

96 | 98 |[29.12.2018 |KL.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 ggsso  |PD-No: 767689
Salem Bank:KVB

97 99 |02.01.2019 [K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SCM Textile Processing Mills 500 89050 [B)aDr.)ﬁ-OI;\Z]§7689

98 | 100 |02.01.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 2000 | 91050 |PD-No:767689
Perundurai Bank:KVB

99 100 (A)[09.01.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 450 91500 gaDr;i-olé\Z]§7689

100 | 100/1 | 08.01.2019 |M.Yeswanth Water Test TNSCB 1500 93000 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB

101 | 100/2 | 08.01.2019 |M.Yeswanth Water Test TNSCB 1500 94500 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB

102 | 100/3 | 08.01.2019 |M.Yeswanth Water Test TNSCB 1500 96000 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB

103 | 100/4 | 08.01.2019 |M.Yeswanth Water Test TNSCB 1500 97500 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB

104 | 101 |10.01.2019 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 9gogo  |PD-No: 767689
Salem Bank:KVB

105 | 101/1 | 14.01.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SKY Telecom 500 98500 DD.No: 767689

Bank:KVB



http://s.no/

Report Date of . Amount | Cumulative | Payment Details
S.No No Testing Name of the Faculty Type of Testing Name of the Company (Rs) |Amount (Rs)| Cheque/DD.No
102, K. C. Denesh, K. Selvi . . . DD.N0:484704
106 103, 22.01.2019 & M. Yeswanth Cube Testing Shanmathi Constructions, Erode 5000 103500 Bank:KVB
116 Dr. E.K. Mohanraj & |Poly Ironite Ceramic DD.No: 483728
107 (A,B,C, 18.01.2019 K.L. Ravisankar Cementitious Mortar TANGEDCO 2,000 105500 Bank: KVB
108 | 116/1 | 25.01.2019 |M.Yeswanth Steel TNSCB 2500 108000 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
109 | 116/2 | 25.01.2019 |M.Yeswanth Steel TNSCB 2500 110500 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
MY DD.No: 767687
110 | 116/3 |28.01.2019 CEMENT TNSCB 2000 112500 |g.0Kk:KVB
111 | 117 |30.01.2019 |K.L-Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 | 113000 |PD-No:767689
Salem Bank:KVB
112 |117 (A)| 14.01.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 450 113450 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
113 | 118 |02.02.2019 |K.L-Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 1000 | 114450 |PD-No:767689
Perundurai Bank:KVB
114 | 119 |02.02.2019 |K.L-Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 500 | 114950 |PD-No:767689
Perundurai Bank:KVB
115 | 119/1 | 02.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SKY Telecom 500 115450 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
116 | 119/2 | 04.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SKY Telecom 500 115950 gaDI;I:.Olé\ZS7689
119 . . . . DD.No: 767689
117 (A.B) 18.01.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 900 116850 Bank:KVB
118 120 |05.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 117350 gaDr;Il\I(-ol;\Z]§7689
119 | 120/1 | 05.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Water Test TNSCB 1500 118850 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
120 | 120/2 | 05.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Water Test TNSCB 1500 120350 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
121 | 120/3 | 05.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Water Test TNSCB 1500 121850 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
122 | 120/4 | 05.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Water Test TNSCB 1500 123350 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
. DD.N0:485606
123 | 120/5 | 05.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Cube Testing TNSCB 500 123850 Bank:KVE
. DD.N0:485606
124 | 120/6 | 05.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Cube Testing TNSCB 500 124350 Bank:KVE
. . DD.N0:485606
125 | 120/7 | 05.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Fly Brick Testing TNSCB 500 124850 Bank:KVB
. . DD.N0:485606
126 | 121 |[05.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Fly Brick Testing TNSCB 500 125350 Bank:KVB
127 122 | 06.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 125850 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
128 123 | 07.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 126350 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
129 124 |07.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 126850 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
130 | 125 |09.02.2019 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 1000 | 127850 |PD:No: 767689
Perundurai Bank:KVB
131 | 126 |09.02.2019 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 500 | 128350 |PD-No:767689
Perundurai Bank:KVB
132 | 126/1 | 11.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Cement TNSCB 1000 129350 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
133 | 126/2 | 11.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Steel TNSCB 2500 131850 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
134 | 126/3 | 11.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Cement TNSCB 1000 132850 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
135 | 126/4 | 11.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Steel TNSCB 2500 135350 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
127 Dr. E.K. Mohanraj & |Poly Ironite Ceramic DD.N0:485606
136 (A,B,C, 09.02.2019 K.L. Ravisankar Cementitious Mortar TANGEDCO 2,000 137550 Bank:KVB
137 | 127/1 | 11.02.2019 |S.Gnanavenkatesh  [Cube Testing TNSCB 500 137850 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
. DD.N0:485606
138 | 127/2 | 11.02.2019 |M.Yeswanth Cube Testing TNSCB 500 138350 Bank:KVE
139 128 |23.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 138850 DD.No: 485727
Bank: KVB
140 | 128/1 | 23.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Metro Electricals 500 139350 gaDr;ﬁ-olé\Z]§7689
141 | 129/1 | 23.02.19 |S.Gnana Venkatesh [Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 500 139850 DD.No: 767689

Bank:KVB



http://s.no/

Report Date of . Amount | Cumulative | Payment Details
S.No No Testing Name of the Faculty Type of Testing Name of the Company (Rs) |Amount (Rs)| Cheque/DD.No
142 | 129/2 | 23.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SKY Telecom 500 140350 gfﬁi?ﬁ5§7689
143 130 |26.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 140850 DD.No: 485727
Bank: KVB
144 | 130/1 | 27.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 500 141350 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
145 131 |28.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 141850 DD.No: 485727
Bank: KVB
146 | 131/1 | 28.02.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 500 142350 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
147 132 | 02.03.2019 |S. Gnana Venkatesh |Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 142850 gaDr;Il\I(-OI:(3;1335727
148 | 132/1 | 01.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 600 143450 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
149 | 132/2 | 04.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 500 143950 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
. . DD.N0:485606
150 | 133/1 | 05.03.2019 |M.Yeswanth Brick Testing TNSCB 500 144450 Bank:KVB
. . DD.N0:485606
151 | 133/2 | 05.03.2019 |M.Yeswanth Brick Testing TNSCB 500 144950 Bank:KVB
152 134 |09.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 145450 gaDI;Il\I(.O}:(;}/?35727
153 | 134/3 | 06.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Metro Electricals 500 145950 gaDr;Il\I(-ol;\Z]§7689
154 | 134/4 | 06.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 500 146450 gaDr;Il\I(-ol;\Z]§7689
155 | 134/5 | 07.03.2019 |S. Gnana Venkatesh |Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 500 146950 gaDr;Il\I(-ol;\Z]§7689
156 | 134/6 | 07.03.2019 |S. Gnana Venkatesh |Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 500 147450 gaDr;Il\I(-ol;\Z]§7689
157 | 134/1 | 08.03.2019 |S.Gnanavenkatesh  [Cube Testing TNSCB 500 147950 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁé%%%
. DD.N0:485606
158 | 134/2 | 08.03.2019 |M.Yeswanth Cube Testing TNSCB 500 148450 Bank:KVB
159 135 |09.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 148950 gaDr;Il\I(-ol;\Z]§7689
160 136 |11.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 149450 gaDr;Il\I(-ol;\Z]§7689
161 137 |13.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 149950 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
162 138 |13.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 500 150450 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
163 139 | 14.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 150950 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
164 | 140 |14.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 151450 gaDr'E.O;(?/?35727
165 | 140/1 | 15.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Metro Electricals 500 151950 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
166 | 141 |18.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 500 152450 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
167 142 |19.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 152950 gaDr'E.O;(?/?35727
168 143 |19.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 153450 gaDr'E.O;(?/?35727
169 | 143/1 [ 19.03.2019 |S.Gnanavenkatesh  [Cube Testing TNSCB 500 153950 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
. DD.N0:485606
170 | 143/2 | 19.03.2019 |M.Yeswanth Cube Testing TNSCB 500 154450 Bank:KVB
171 | 144 |22.03.2019 |K.LRavisankar Brick Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 600 | 155050 [PDNo:767689
Perundurai Bank:KVB
172 | 145 |22.03.2019 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing M/s. Priya Construction, 500 | 155550 |PD-No:767689
Perundurai Bank:KVB
173 146 |22.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 156050 DD.No: 485727
Bank: KVB
174 147 |22.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 156550 g?ﬁi?k¢%5727
. . DD.No: 767687
175 | 147/1 | 22.03.2019 |M.Yeswant Water Test TNSCB 500 157050 Bank:KVB
h 5 DD.No: 767687
176 | 147/2 | 22.03.2019 |M.Yeswant STEEL TNSCB 500 157550 |g.nk:KVB
177 148 |24.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 500 158050 DD.No: 767689

Bank:KVB
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178 149 |19.03.2019 |S.K.Gowtham Survey Sri Balaji Promoters 4000 162050 DD.No:485606
Bank:KVB
150 . Water Test & Sieve . DD.No: 767689
179 (A.B) 25.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Analysis Annai Infra Developers, Erode 1500 163550 Bank:KVB
180 151 |25.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 500 164050 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
181 152 |25.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 164550 gaDr;Il\I(-OI:(3;1335727
DD.No: 767687
182 | 152/1 | 25.03.2019 |M.Yeswanth CEMENT TNSCB 500 165050 |5, 1:KVB
183 153 |27.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 165550 DD.No: 485727
Bank: KVB
184 | 154 |28.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 500 166050 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
185 155 |03.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 500 166550 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
186 | 156 |05.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 500 167050 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
187 157 |31.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 167550 DD.No: 485727
Bank: KVB
188 | 157/1 | 07.03.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Steel Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 1500 169050 gaDI;I:.Olé\ZS7689
157/1/ b s 5 DD.No: 767687
189 A 04.04.2019 |MY Cube TNSCB 450 169500 (g v-KVB
157/1/ . . DD.No: 767687
190 08.04.2019 |MY, P.Shankar Water test Shanmathi Constructions, Erode 1000 170500 .
B Bank:KVB
191 | 157/2 | 09.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Southern Tec Innovaations 1500 172000 gaDr;Il\I(-ol;\Z]§7689
192 | 157/3 | 09.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Merto Electricals 500 172500 gaDr;Il\I(-ol;\Z]§7689
- DD.No: 767687
193 | 157/4 | 09.04.2019 | G-Amirthagadeshwa 1o o 0 cting Shanmathi Constructions, Erode | 300 | 172800 ,
ran Bank:KVB
- DD.No: 767687
194 | 157/5 | 09.04.2019 | G-Amirthagadeshwa 1o o o cting Shanmathi Constructions, Erode | 300 | 173100 |g '
ran ank:KVB
195 158 |10.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 173600 gaDI;Il\I(.O}:(;}/?35727
) _ DD.No: 767687
196 | 158/1 | 12.04.2019 |M.Yeswanth Brick Testing TNSCB 300 173900 Bank:KVB
Dr. E.K. Mohanraj & |Cement, FA, CA, Steel . DD.No: 485727
197 159 |15.04.2019 K L. Ravisankar & Cube Testing Udhagamandalam Municipality 10000 183900 Bank: KVB
198 160 |15.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 184400 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
199 161 |15.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 184900 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
200 162 |17.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing SSR Construction 500 185400 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
201 | 162/1 | 17.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Southern Tec Innovations 500 185900 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
202 | 163/2 | 20.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 500 186400 gfﬁﬁ?ﬁ;§7689
163/2/ h c DD.No: 767687
203 A 22.04.2019 |M.Yeswant WATER TNSCB 00 186900 (g v-KVB
163/2/ h c DD.No: 767687
204 B 22.04.2019 |M.Yeswant CEMENT TNSCB 00 187400 (g v-KVB
5 163/2/ h c DD.No: 767687
20 C 22.04.2019 |M.Yeswant STEEL TNSCB 00 187900 (g k-KVB
206 | 163/4 | 24.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Merto Electricals 500 188400 gaDr;i-olé\Z]§7689
207 164 |02.05.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Trineva Infra Projects - TNSCB 1500 189900 gaDr;i-olé\Z]§7689
208 | 165 |22.04.2019 |M.Yeswanth Water test TNSCB-TIRUPPUR DIST 2000 191900 gaDrllﬁ-OI;\L/E];%%
209 166 |30.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Southern Tec Innovations 500 192400 gaDr;i-olé\Z]§7689
210 | 166/1 | 30.04.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Metro Electricals 500 192900 gaDr;i-olé\Z]§7689
211 167 |03.05.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Southern Tec Innovations 500 193400 gaDr;ﬁ-olé\Z]§7689
MY h DD.No: 767687
212 | 168/1 | 08.05.2019 |M.Yeswant WATER TNSCB 500 193900 (g k-KVB
DD.No: 767687
213 | 168/2 | 08.05.2019 |M.Yeswanth STEEL TNSCB 1000 194900

Bank:KVB
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168/2/ . . DD.No: 767687
214 08.05.2019 [MY, P.Shankar Water Shanmathi Constructions,Erode 1000 195900 .
A Bank:KVB
MY. b DD.No: 767687
215 | 168/3 | 09.05.2019 |M.Yeswant CUBE TNSCB 450 196350 |5, nKk:KVB
169 . . M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, DD.No: 767689
216 (A.B) 10.05.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Salem 1000 197350 Bank:KVB
217 | 169/1 | 13.05.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Metro Electricals 500 197850 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
, DD.No: 767687
218 | 169/2 | 13.05.2019 |G.Amirthagadeshwar|Brick Testing Shanmathi constructions 300 198150 |, K:KVB
, DD.No: 767687
219 | 169/3 | 13.05.2020 |G.Amirthagadeshwar|Brick Testing Shanmathi constructions 300 198450 |, v.KVB
220 170 |[14.05.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cement Testing Imayams Redimix Concrete 2000 200450 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
DD.No: 767687
221 | 170/1 | 17.05.2019 |M.Yeswanth CEMENT TNSCB 1000 201450 |p. 1 KVB
DD.No: 767687
222 | 170/2 | 17.05.2019 |M.Yeswanth BRICK TNSCB 300 201750 |g. 1-KVB
223 | 170/3 | 15.05.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Metro Electricals 500 202250 gaDr;I:.O];‘Zg7689
224 | 170/4 | 17.05.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing Metro Electricals 500 202750 gaDI;I:.Olé\ZS7689
225 | 174 |23.05.2019 |K.L.Ravisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 | 203250 |PD:No:767689
Salem Bank:KVB
226 | 175 |30.05.2019 |K.LRavisankar Cube Testing M/s. Gurulakshmi Builders, 500 | 203750 |PD:No:767689
Salem Bank:KVB

Total Amount in Rupees

Rs. 2,03,750.00
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